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Nihovsky triatlon 2015 - Velky okruh

Jméno
Jana
Barbora
Lenka
Jana
Renata

Jméno
Petr
Martin
Pavel
Martin
Petr
Marek
Jiri
Petr
Zdenék
Petr
Petr
Marek
Jan
Milos
Tomas
Ludek
Martin
Michal
Josef
Filip
Ondrej
Robert
Libor
Ales
Jivi
Ondrej
Petr
Jaroslav
Jivi
Karel
Petr
Frantisek
Ivo
Tomas
Pavel

Zeny
Prijmeni
OZanova

Zapletalova
Pavelcova
Sadilkova

Hejlova

Muzi
Pfijmeni
Uhmann
Vintrlik
Blazek
Macholdn
Kupsky
Navratil
Vemola
Kalousek
Dufek
Burian junior
Sirticek
Voborny
Micka
Mrenica
Zaras
Borkovec
Stépan
Sysel
Klima
Stusdak
Sretr
Opatfil
Klima
Klima
Machat
Hamp
Cermak jun
Jurny
Rydel
Stary
Cermak sen.
74k
Pavelec
Karmazin
Zak

Oficialni ¢as
1:53:46
2:02:40
2:31:00
2:33:30
2:39:03

Oficialni ¢as
1:40:30
1:40:38
1:44:28
1:47:50
1:48:14
1:49:41
1:50:22
1:50:55
1:53:01
1:53:24
1:54:20
1:54:55
1:55:14
1:56:02
1:57:29
1:.57:41
1:57:41
1:59:42
2:00:39
2:02:19
2:03:34
2:03:48
2:04:05
2:04:20
2:04:32
2:05:59
2:08:24
2:10:12
2:11:32
2:14:31
2:15:41
2:17:33
2:18:32
2:25:11
2:26:08



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Petr
Rostislav
Radek
Jiri
Milos
Richard
Ales
Radek
Lukas

Hrdy
Novotny
Sobotka
Bednar
Kaldb
Opatfil
Mlcoch
Smarda
Travnicek

2:27:58
2:27:58
2:28:34
2:38:33
2:39:02
2:43:34
DNS
DNS
DNS



